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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 281 278 279 277 287 286 1'688
BRAUN Leo 95 94 96 94 93 96 568
STRITT Laurent 94 94 92 92 99 95 566
AEBISCHER Dominique 92 90 91 91 95 95 554

2. FRIBOURG  2 275 273 282 275 272 271 1'648
RIME Marc 94 94 96 94 91 88 557
DESCLOUX Benoît 91 91 91 90 92 93 548
NIQUILLE Pascal 90 88 95 91 89 90 543

3. VALAIS  1 279 277 271 272 274 274 1'647
RITZ Franz 94 95 90 94 94 95 562
GRAND Philippe 94 91 92 89 90 90 546
ZUTTER Régis 91 91 89 89 90 89 539

4. NEUCHATEL  1 272 265 275 270 274 277 1'633
LEUENBERGER Michaël 93 89 89 91 95 93 550
BRON Christian 90 85 92 94 95 93 549
CHUAT Thierry 89 91 94 85 84 91 534

5. VAUD  267 268 276 275 273 271 1'630
GRISONI Cédric 89 92 93 95 88 93 550
RADULESCU ana 91 87 93 90 97 91 549
BEAUVERD Philippe 87 89 90 90 88 87 531

6. JURA  1 262 269 266 274 269 274 1'614
WIDMER Gérard 90 90 91 92 94 94 551
PECHIN Frédéric 88 85 87 89 92 91 532
TSCHUDI Philippe 84 94 88 93 83 89 531

7. VALAIS  2 267 258 259 271 264 262 1'581
MÖRI Natascha 91 92 92 93 92 88 548
SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc 92 89 89 93 91 85 539
GRANGE Laurent 84 77 78 85 81 89 494

8. JURA  2 254 263 257 257 266 261 1'558
RIAT Joseph 89 91 89 88 88 90 535
SURMONT Yanick 87 92 89 86 91 87 532
BLANCHARD Pierre 78 80 79 83 87 84 491

9. NEUCHATEL  2 262 264 258 242 258 251 1'535
LEUENBERGER Gilbert 88 88 87 87 89 82 521
FAEDO Gabriela 85 87 83 73 92 87 507
CHASSOT Pierre-Alain 89 89 88 82 77 82 507
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. BRAUN Leo FR 95 94 96 94 93 96 568

2. STRITT Laurent FR 94 94 92 92 99 95 566

3. RITZ Franz VS 94 95 90 94 94 95 562

4. RIME Marc FR 94 94 96 94 91 88 557

5. AEBISCHER Dominique FR 92 90 91 91 95 95 554

6. WEBER Patrick JB 89 92 93 91 97 90 552

7. WIDMER Gérard JU 90 90 91 92 94 94 551

8. LEUENBERGER Michaël NE 93 89 89 91 95 93 550

9. GRISONI Cédric VD 89 92 93 95 88 93 550

10. BRON Christian NE 90 85 92 94 95 93 549

11. RADULESCU ana VD 91 87 93 90 97 91 549

12. DESCLOUX Benoît FR 91 91 91 90 92 93 548

13. MÖRI Natascha VS 91 92 92 93 92 88 548

14. GRAND Philippe VS 94 91 92 89 90 90 546

15. NIQUILLE Pascal FR 90 88 95 91 89 90 543

16. ZUTTER Régis VS 91 91 89 89 90 89 539

17. SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc VS 92 89 89 93 91 85 539

18. RIAT Joseph JU 89 91 89 88 88 90 535

19. CHUAT Thierry NE 89 91 94 85 84 91 534

20. PECHIN Frédéric JU 88 85 87 89 92 91 532

21. SURMONT Yanick JU 87 92 89 86 91 87 532

22. TSCHUDI Philippe JU 84 94 88 93 83 89 531

23. BEAUVERD Philippe VD 87 89 90 90 88 87 531

24. LEUENBERGER Gilbert NE 88 88 87 87 89 82 521

25. FAEDO Gabriela NE 85 87 83 73 92 87 507

26. CHASSOT Pierre-Alain NE 89 89 88 82 77 82 507

27. MATHEZ Henri JB 81 83 87 78 83 84 496

28. GRANGE Laurent VS 84 77 78 85 81 89 494

29. BLANCHARD Pierre JU 78 80 79 83 87 84 491
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 277 282 275 275 1'109
EMMENEGGER Grégory 92 95 94 93 374
PETER Joël 92 94 91 91 368
DUFAUX Gilles 93 93 90 91 367

2. FRIBOURG  2 269 272 276 268 1'085
RUMO Lara 92 92 90 90 364
JENNY Lisa 88 90 95 89 362
STALDER Anina 89 90 91 89 359

3. FRIBOURG  3 270 257 259 271 1'057
GIVET Laurine 95 86 88 89 358
CASTELLA Thomas 91 86 89 89 355
THOSSY Michel 84 85 82 93 344

4. NEUCHATEL  258 263 262 249 1'032
SCHINZ Nicolas 88 91 94 90 363
LUCCHINA Damiano 86 90 93 90 359
SANDONATO Bastien 84 82 75 69 310

5. VAUD  1 260 267 252 247 1'026
SCHNEIDER Mathieu 91 91 90 90 362
MOUNIR Vincent 84 89 80 81 334
BEGUIN Nicolas 85 87 82 76 330

6. FRIBOURG  4 247 241 242 248 978
ROSSIER Loïc 80 85 83 86 334
GUGLER Dario 85 77 87 85 334
ROSSIER Alan 82 79 72 77 310

7. VALAIS  231 234 250 246 961
PANNATIER Tobias 81 83 81 87 332
VAUCLAIR Emmanuel 76 75 83 84 318
RODUIT Guillaume 74 76 86 75 311

8. VAUD  2 237 246 233 240 956
PIVODA Vladimir 82 83 76 87 328
BRON Cédric 85 83 75 76 319
BESSON Alexandre 70 80 82 77 309

9. GENEVE  229 237 237 244 947
NICOD Julien 80 84 82 84 330
WARING Daniel 77 76 82 87 322
AVILA SIEFFERT Lorenzo 72 77 73 73 295
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 Total

1. EMMENEGGER Grégory FR 92 95 94 93 374

2. PETER Joël FR 92 94 91 91 368

3. DUFAUX Gilles FR 93 93 90 91 367

4. RUMO Lara FR 92 92 90 90 364

5. SCHINZ Nicolas NE 88 91 94 90 363

6. SCHNEIDER Mathieu VD 91 91 90 90 362

7. JENNY Lisa FR 88 90 95 89 362

8. LAPAIRE David JB 88 90 95 89 362

9. LUCCHINA Damiano NE 86 90 93 90 359

10. STALDER Anina FR 89 90 91 89 359

11. GIVET Laurine FR 95 86 88 89 358

12. CASTELLA Thomas FR 91 86 89 89 355

13. BLUM Remo JB 88 89 91 87 355

14. THOSSY Michel FR 84 85 82 93 344

15. ROSSIER Loïc FR 80 85 83 86 334

16. GUGLER Dario FR 85 77 87 85 334

17. MOUNIR Vincent VD 84 89 80 81 334

18. PANNATIER Tobias VS 81 83 81 87 332

19. NICOD Julien GE 80 84 82 84 330

20. BEGUIN Nicolas VD 85 87 82 76 330

21. PIVODA Vladimir VD 82 83 76 87 328

22. WARING Daniel GE 77 76 82 87 322

23. BRON Cédric VD 85 83 75 76 319

24. VAUCLAIR Emmanuel VS 76 75 83 84 318

25. RODUIT Guillaume VS 74 76 86 75 311

26. ROSSIER Alan FR 82 79 72 77 310

27. KUNTZER Nicolas NE 84 77 74 75 310

28. SANDONATO Bastien NE 84 82 75 69 310

29. BESSON Alexandre VD 70 80 82 77 309

30. AVILA SIEFFERT Lorenzo GE 72 77 73 73 295

31. DORSAZ Théo VS 71 80 69 70 290

32. DORSAZ Lucie VS 67 75 75 69 286

33. POLLIOT Timothée GE 59 67 72 53 251
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